
Lower School

Summer Tutoring List

2024

Teacher Grade Level/Subject Contact Email

Shane Harmon 4th-7th/math sharmon@bcsk12.org

Carrie Barrow 3rd-8th/math cbarrow@bcsk12.org

Laura Kunard 5th-7th/math &

language

lkunard@bcsk12.org

Suzie Lowndes 3rd-6th/math slowndes@bcsk12.org

Tracey Vickers K-2nd/all subjects tvickers@bcsk12.org

Mary Martha

Walker

K-4th/reading & math mwalker@bcsk12.org

Anne Hart K-3rd/all subjects

K-6th/math

ahart@bcsk12.org

Margie Reid 2nd-6th/math mreid@bcsk12.org

Betsy Blan K-1st/reading bblan@bcsk12.org
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